
Nombre Apellidos

1 Manuel Pastor Herrero 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 23

2 Javier Valero 1 1 2 6 5 15

3 Cesar Agulles 1 1 1 1 1 2 7 1 15

4 Fernando Gerico 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 15

5 Carlos Belenguer Sevilla 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 14

6 Tessa Wiese 1 1 1 2 6 2 1 14

7 Manuel Pastor JR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 13

8 Javier Peris 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

9 Roberto Martinez Martinez 7 7

10 Santos Lopez 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

11 Vicente Ferriz 1 1 1 2 1 1 7

12 Francisco Minguet 1 1 1 1 1 5

13 Julian Padilla Jordan 1 1 1 1 4

14 Victor Tortosa 1 1 2 4

15 Alberto Fabra 1 1 1 1 1 5

16 Ruben Romero 1 1 1 1 4

17 Roberto Valiente Barroso 1 1 1 1 4

18 Juan Carrascosa 1 1 2

19 Roberto Perez 1 1 2

20 Juan M. Hernandez 1 1

21 Francisco Genestal 1 1

22 Paco Gerico 0

23 Javier Alemany 0

24 Francisco Martinez Cea 0
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Nombre Apellidos

1 Fernando Gerico 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 31

2 Manuel Pastor Herrero 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 30

3 Manuel Pastor JR 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 19

4 Cesar Agulles 15 1 1 17

5 Javier Valero 15 1 16

6 Tessa Wiese 14 1 1 16

7 Javier Peris 12 1 1 1 1 16

8 Paco Gerico 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

9 Roberto Perez 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

10 Carlos Belenguer Sevilla 14 14

11 Vicente Ferriz 7 1 1 1 10

12 Roberto Martinez Martinez 7 1 1 9

13 Santos Lopez 6 1 1 1 9

14 Francisco Minguet 5 1 1 7

15 Julian Padilla Jordan 4 1 1 6

16 Roberto Valiente Barroso 4 1 1 6

17 Victor Tortosa 4 1 1 6

18 Alberto Fabra 5 5

19 Ruben Romero 4 4

20 Juan Carrascosa 2 2

21 Juan M. Hernandez 1 1

22 Francisco Genestal 1 1

23 Francisco Martinez Cea 0 1 1

Javier Castelblanque 0 1 1

24 Javier Alemany 0 0
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